VICTORIA

)’ Hockey

2024 Senior Country Championships - 2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+

Hockey Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville

Day

Sat 08 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sat 08 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sat 08 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sat 08 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sat 08 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sun 09 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sun 09 Jun 2024
Pool Match

Sun 09 Jun 2024
Pool Match
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Time

12:35

12:35

15:05

17:00

17:50

10:40

11:45

15:20

Field

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

Home

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 60's

Hockey Ballarat

Victorian Over 60's

North Central Hockey
Association

Away Umpires

Victorian Over 60's

Victorian Over 65's

Victorian Over 65's

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Accessed at 01 Jul 2024 at 01:24:20



Sun 09 Jun 2024 16:10 pP-2
Pool Match

Victorian Over 65's

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Pool Match 17:50 P-2

Victorian Over 65's

Finals - Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville

Day Time Field Home

Mon 10 Jun 2024 54 5, P-1 Hockey Central Vic

Preliminary Final

Mon 10 Jun 2024 4 oo P-2 Victorian Over 60's

Cross-over 1

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Gold Medal 14:30 P-1 Xorth _Ceptral rlockey
ssociation

Match

Mon 10 Jun 2024, , 4, P-2 Hockey Ballarat

3rd Place Play-off
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Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 60's

Away

Hockey Ballarat

Victorian Over 65's

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 65's

Umpires
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