

## 2024 Senior Country Championships - 2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+

## Round 1 · Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville					
Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Pool Match	12:35	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Victorian Over 60's	
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Pool Match	12:35	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Victorian Over 65's	
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Pool Match	15:05	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Victorian Over 65's	
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Pool Match	17:00	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	North Central Hockey Association	
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Pool Match	17:50	P-2	Victorian Over 60's	Hockey Ballarat	
Sun 09 Jun 2024 Pool Match	10:40	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Hockey Central Vic	
Sun 09 Jun 2024 Pool Match	11:45	P-1	Victorian Over 60's	North Central Hockey Association	
Sun 09 Jun 2024 Pool Match	15:20	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Hockey Ballarat	

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 01 Jul 2024 at 01:24:20

Sun 09 Jun 2024 Pool Match	16:10	P-2	Victorian Over 65's	Hockey Central Vic
Sun 09 Jun 2024 Pool Match	17:50	P-2	Victorian Over 65's	Victorian Over 60's

## Finals · Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centre	es, Parkvill	le			
Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires
Mon 10 Jun 2024 Preliminary Final	09:50	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Hockey Ballarat	
Mon 10 Jun 2024 Cross-over 1	10:05	P-2	Victorian Over 60's	Victorian Over 65's	
Mon 10 Jun 2024 Gold Medal Match	14:30	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic	
Mon 10 Jun 2024 3rd Place Play-off		P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Victorian Over 65's	

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 01 Jul 2024 at 01:24:20